
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
82
7
4

15
33
10
70
61
17
31
05
76
60

Class
M-FF
S-FF
S-FF
S-CF
S-CF
M-FV
S-FV
M-FV
S-FV
S-FV
S-FV
S-FV
M-FF

Name
David Livingston
John Benson
Garey Guzman
Joseph Riley
Forest Heath
Sherman Engler
John Wright
Matthew Guzowski
Anthony Henderson
William Hall
James Vaseff
Art Thompson
Joe Bass

Best Tm
1:03.890
1:04.064
1:05.401
1:06.636
1:09.264
1:12.437
1:12.683
1:13.691
1:13.721
1:15.819
1:19.716

-.---
-.---

Member #
251277
362394
289378
359372
168348
110505
203659
305827
309295
240746_1
52822_1
165159
59498

Region
66
83
3
83
40
1
11
21
94
55
3
94
107

Sorted on Best Lap time"MUSIC CITY DOUBLE-BARRELED SHOOTOUT"

Group 1: CC,CF,F5,FC,FF,FC

Qualifying

Qualify

Nashville SuperSpeedway        1.410 Miles

9/2/2007 08:00 AM

FINAL GRID

SUNDAY

Printed: 9/2/2007 9:09:54 AM

Note:  M-xxx indicates Mid-Am entry; S-xxx indicates SARRC entry.

ATLANTA & MID-SOUTH REGIONS SCCA -- Sanction 07-RS-56-S -- SUNDAY

Jenny Paradis-Hagar

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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